

UNITED KINGDOM

Ref.: KRI-UKDoC-D187

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

		e, the undersig	ned.		
	Manufacturer	,	Authorised Representative		
Name	KRIWAN Industrie-Elektronik GmbH		Eurolink (Europe) Limited		
Address	Allmand 11 D-74 670 Forchtenberg		Milestone House Longcot Road Shrivenham, Swindon SN6 8AL		
Country	Germany		United Kingdom		
	certify and declare under our	sole responsibili	ty that the f	ollowing apparatus:	
Conforming Apparatus:		02D187			
Apparatus Identification:		INT185 Stromwandler			
Apparatus Brand:		KRIWAN Indu	KRIWAN Industrie-Elektronik GmbH		
conforms	with the essential requirements of Th 2017 No. 1206), as amended, based	• •	-		
Designated Electrical Safety, EMC & Radio Standards:		EN 61010-1:2010/A1:2019			
	rms with the essential requirements or and Electronic Equipment Regulation			e of Certain Hazardous Substances in uments 2012 No. 3032), as amended.	
And	is Can			Date: 17/10/2022	
Signed on I Charles Gre	oehalf of KRIWAN Industrie-Elektroni zen	к стрн ру:		Issued: Shrivenham, UK	
	l Director, Eurolink (Europe) Limited				

The Technical Documentation is kept at the Eurolink (Europe) Ltd offices, address shown above.